
Direction: Newcastle

104 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

14 bus Time Schedule
Newcastle Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:50 - 23:48

Monday 05:03 - 23:12

Tuesday 05:03 - 23:12

Wednesday 05:03 - 23:12

Thursday 05:03 - 23:12

Friday 05:03 - 23:12

Saturday 05:50 - 23:48

14 bus Info
Direction: Newcastle
Stops: 104
Trip Duration: 65 min
Line Summary:

The 14 bus line (Swansea Heads to Newcastle via Belmont, Charlestown & Kotara) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays,
their operation hours are:
(1) Newcastle: 05:03 - 23:12(2) Swansea Heads: 05:17 - 23:29
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 14 bus station near you and find out when is the next 14 bus arriving.

14 bus time schedule & line map

Swansea Heads to Newcastle via Belmont, Charlestown &
Kotara

Get The App14

Lambton Pde at Hamilton St

Northcote Ave before Pacific Dr

Northcote Ave before Francis St

Northcote Ave opp Keith St

Northcote Ave at Dolphin Ct

Caves Beach Rd opp Caldwell St

Caves Beach Rd at Yachtsman Ave

Caves Beach Rd at Mawson Cl

Caves Beach Rd opp Middle St

Caves Beach Rd opp Park Ave

Park Ave before Ocean View Pde

Caves Beach Uniting Church, Park Ave

Caves Beach OOSH, Park Ave

Caves Beach Tennis Club, Park Ave

Bowman St opp Alexander Pl

Bowman St at Gray St

Swansea Library, Pacific Hwy

Pacific Hwy after Lake Rd

Pacific Hwy opp Peel St

Pacific Hwy after Little Pelican

Pacific Hwy after Turea St

https://moovitapp.com/sydney___nsw-442/lines/14/753196/3784539/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Sydney___NSW-442-10657-753196&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Swansea%20Heads%20to%20Newcastle%20via%20Belmont%2C%20Charlestown%20%26%20Kotara
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DAustralia%26ep.metro_name%3DSydney&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Sydney___NSW-442-10657-753196&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=442&af_sub7=442&deep_link_sub1=442&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D753196%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D753196%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_14_Swansea%20Heads%20to%20Newcastle%20via%20Belmont%2C%20Charlestown%20%26%20Kotara_Sydney_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_14_Swansea%20Heads%20to%20Newcastle%20via%20Belmont%2C%20Charlestown%20%26%20Kotara_Sydney_View


Pacific Hwy opp Pelican Flat Park

Pacific Hwy opp Maneela St

Pacific Hwy at Soldiers Rd

Lake Macquarie Airport, Pacific Hwy

Pacific Hwy at Docker St

Pacific Hwy before Docker St

Pacific Hwy at Marks Point Rd

Pacific Hwy before Emily St

Pacific St at Arthur St

Pacific Hwy opp Beach St

Pacific Hwy at Bellevue Rd

Pacific Hwy opp Alick St

Hunter TAFE, Pacific Hwy

Pacific Hwy before Macquarie St

Pacific Hwy after Maude St

Pacific Hwy opp Stanley St

Pacific Hwy opp Cobbin Pde

Pacific Hwy at York Cres

Wommara Ave after Pacific Hwy

Wommara Ave opp Master St

Wommara Ave after Master St

Wommara Ave after Prince St

Wommara Ave before Warrior St

Holy Family Anglican Church, Ntaba Rd

Ntaba Rd opp Lepton Pde

Ntaba Rd opp Jewells Plaza

Ntaba Rd at Gilsmere St

Ntaba Rd opp Fencott Dr

Pacific Hwy after Murray St

Pacific Hwy at South St

Pacific Hwy opp Groves Rd

Pacific Hwy after Lake St

Pacific Hwy opp Oakdale Ave

https://moovitapp.com/sydney___nsw-442/lines/14/753196/3784539/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Sydney___NSW-442-10657-753196&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Swansea%20Heads%20to%20Newcastle%20via%20Belmont%2C%20Charlestown%20%26%20Kotara


Hunter Sports High, Pacific Hwy

Pacific Hwy at Hughes St

Pacific Hwy at Oxford St

Pacific Hwy after Oxford St

64 Pacific Hwy

Pacific Hwy before Warners Bay Rd

Lions Park, Pacific Hwy

Charlestown Square, Frederick St, Stand C

Charlestown Square, Pearson St, Stand A

Pacific Hwy at Charlestown Rd

Pacific Hwy after Sherburn Pl

Pacific Hwy opp Ocean View Pde

Madison Dr after Pacific Hwy

Madison Dr before Melissa Ave

Melissa Ave at Madison Dr

Melissa Ave before Princeton Ave

Princeton Ave opp Galena St

Rosemont St at Princeton Ave

Rosemont St at Lexington Pde

Lexington Pde after Rachael Ave

Park Ave opp Westfield Kotara

Park Ave before Dibbs St

St Pius X High School, Park Ave

Park Ave after Bailey St

Adamstown Station, Park Ave

West Park, Glebe Rd

Adamstown Community Early Learning, Glebe Rd

Glebe Rd before Bryant St

Adamstown Bowling Club, Glebe Rd

Glebe Rd at Chatham St

Glebe Rd opp James St

Glebe Rd opp Merewether Public School

Glebe Rd opp Henry St



Direction: Swansea Heads

105 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

14 bus Time Schedule
Swansea Heads Route Timetable:

Sunday 00:10 - 22:40

Monday 05:17 - 23:29

Tuesday 05:17 - 23:29

Wednesday 05:17 - 23:29

Thursday 05:17 - 23:29

Friday 05:17 - 23:29

Saturday 01:05 - 23:10

14 bus Info
Direction: Swansea Heads
Stops: 105
Trip Duration: 58 min
Line Summary:

Glebe Rd opp Edward St

Glebe Rd at Gordon Ave

Merewether Uniting Church, Glebe Rd

Glebe Rd after Smith St

Junction Fair, Glebe Rd

Watkins St opp The Junction Public School

Patrick St opp Burwood St

Patrick St opp Kilgour Ave

Darby St after Parkway Ave

Darby St at Tooke St

St Johns Anglican Church, Darby St

Darby St at Bull St

Newcastle Art Gallery, Darby St

King St after Darby St

King St at Perkins St

King St at Watt St

Watt St opp Customs House

Customs House, Watt St

King St at Bolton St

King St at Perkins St

King St before Darby St

Darby St opp Newcastle Art Gallery

Darby St before Bull St

Darby St at Parry St

Cooks Hill Commercial Centre, Darby St

Darby St at Parkway Ave

Darby St at Bar Beach Ave

Patrick St at Burwood St

The Junction Public School, Watkins St

https://moovitapp.com/sydney___nsw-442/lines/14/753196/3308023/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Sydney___NSW-442-10657-753196&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Swansea%20Heads%20to%20Newcastle%20via%20Belmont%2C%20Charlestown%20%26%20Kotara


Glebe Rd opp Junction Fair

Glebe Rd before Lingard St

Glebe Rd opp Merewether Uniting Church

Glebe Rd after City Rd

Glebe Rd at Edward St

Glebe Rd at Henry St

Glebe Rd opp Neill Tce

Glebe Rd at James St

Glebe Rd at Fellowes St

Glebe Rd opp Adamstown Bowling Club

Glebe Rd opp Adamstown Park

Glebe Rd opp Adamstown Uniting Church

Glebe Rd opp West Park

Park Ave opp Adamstown Station

Park Ave before Bailey St

Park Ave after Fletcher St

Park Ave after Dibbs St

Westfield Kotara, Park Ave

Westfield Kotara, Lexington Pde

Lexington Pde opp Rachael Ave

Hudson Park, Lexington Pde

Rosemont St at Princeton Ave

Princeton Ave before Galena St

Melissa Ave at Princeton Ave

Melissa Ave at Madison Dr

Madison Dr after Melissa Ave

Madison Dr before Pacific Hwy

Pacific Hwy after Ocean View Pde

Smith St at Ida St

Charlestown Branch Library, Ridley St

Charlestown Square, Pearson St, Stand B

Charlestown Square, Frederick St, Stand D

Pacific Hwy opp Lions Park

https://moovitapp.com/sydney___nsw-442/lines/14/753196/3308023/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Sydney___NSW-442-10657-753196&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Swansea%20Heads%20to%20Newcastle%20via%20Belmont%2C%20Charlestown%20%26%20Kotara


Pacific Hwy at Abrahams Lane

Pacific Hwy before Oxford St

Pacific Hwy after Oxford St

Pacfic Hwy opp Hughes St

Pacific Hwy opp Hunter Sports High

Pacific Hwy opp Mick Middleton Fields

Pacific Hwy after Groves Rd

Pacific Hwy opp South St

Ntaba Rd after Fencott Dr

Ntaba Rd opp Gilsmere St

Jewells Plaza, Ntaba Rd

Ntaba Rd before Lepton Pde

Ntaba Rd opp Holy Family Anglican Church

Wommara Ave at Railway Cres

Wommara Ave after Railway Cres

Wommara Ave at Golding Ave

Wommara Ave after Master St

Wommara Ave before Chief St

Wommara Ave after John Fisher Rd

Pacific Hwy at Patrick St

Pacific Hwy at Cobbin Pde

Pacific Hwy after Livingstone St

Pacific Hwy at Merleview St

Pacific Hwy opp Macquarie St

Pacific Hwy at Gen St

Pacific Hwy after Alick St

Pacific Hwy at Robert St

Pacific Hwy at Beach St

Pacific Hwy at Clara St

Pacific Hwy after Thompson St

Pacific Hwy opp Marks Point Rd

Pacific Hwy opp Docker St

Pacific Hwy at Docker St



14 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sydney.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Pacific Hwy at Awabakal Ave

Pacific Hwy at Maneela St

Pelican Flat Park, Pacific Hwy

Pacific Hwy after Gommera St

Pacific Hwy opp Little Pelican Rd

Bowman St at Peel St

Bowman St opp Lake Rd

Bowman St opp Swansea Library

Bowman St opp Gray St

Bowman St at Alexander Pl

Park Ave at Caldwell St

Park Ave opp Caves Beach Tennis Club

137 Park Ave

Park Ave at Civic Ave

Park Ave opp Swansea High School

Park Ave at Middle St

Park Ave opp Ocean View Pde

Park Ave before Caves Beach Rd

Caves Beach Rd at Middle St

Caves Beach Rd opp Mawson Cl

Caves Beach Rd at Phillip St

Caves Beach Rd before Caldwell St

Northcote Ave before Ross St

Northcote Ave opp Parbury Pl

Northcote Ave opp Francis St

Northcote Ave at Lambton Pde

Lambton Pde at Hamilton St


